		ISE ENGINEER LOGGED IN THE HE IN 1063063217
		ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE DNLY 3020
		NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
		- Engineering Bureau - 1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505
	 	ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST
THIS	CHECKLIST IS M	IANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE
	[DHC-Dow [PC-Pd	s: ndard Location] [NSP-Non-Standard Proration Unit] [SD-Simultaneous Dedication] nhole Commingling] [CTB-Lease Commingling] [PLC-Pool/Lease Commingling] ool Commingling] [OLS - Off-Lease Storage] [OLM-Off-Lease Measurement] [WFX-Waterflood Expansion] [PMX-Pressure Maintenance Expansion] [SWD-Salt Water Disposal] [IPI-Injection Pressure Increase] Illfied Enhanced Oil Recovery Certification] [PPR-Positive Production Response]
] T	YPE OF AI [A]	PPLICATION - Check Those Which Apply for [A] Location - Spacing Unit - Simultaneous Dedication NSL NSP SD
	Check [B]	c One Only for [B] or [C] Commingling - Storage - Measurement DHC CTB PLC PC OLS OLM
	[C]	Injection - Disposal - Pressure Increase - Enhanced Oil Recovery WFX PMX SWD IPI EOR PPR
	[D]	Other: Specify
:] N	OTIFICAT [A]	ION REQUIRED TO: - Check Those Which Apply, or Does Not Apply Working, Royalty or Overriding Royalty Interest Owners
	[B]	Offset Operators, Leaseholders or Surface Owner
	[C]	Application is One Which Requires Published Legal Notice
	[D]	Notification and/or Concurrent Approval by BLM or SLO U.S. Bureau of Land Management - Commissioner of Public Lands, State Land Office
	[E]	For all of the above, Proof of Notification or Publication is Attached, and/or,
	[F]	Waivers are Attached
		CURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPE ATION INDICATED ABOVE.
oproval i	s <mark>accurate</mark> a	TION: I hereby certify that the information submitted with this application for administrative nd complete to the best of my knowledge. I also understand that no action will be taken on this quired information and notifications are submitted to the Division.

Note: Statement must be completed by an individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity.

Print or Type Name

٤,

Signature

Title

Date

e-mail Address

NOV-02-06 09:11AM FROM-CONCH	State of 1	AP AA TATRATER	T-678 P.02/02 F-155
1673 N. Frank Drive, Hobbe. NM 88200 District 11	Energy, Minerals and Nat	tural Resources Department	Revised June 10, 2003
1301 W. Grand Arcour, Archite, NM 28210		vation Division	APPLICATION TYPE
District III Intel 1400 Brudos Rosel, Avecia NM 67410		th St. Francis Dr. Iew Mexico 87505	<u>X</u> Single Well Establish Pre-Approved Pools
District IV			EXISTING WELLBORE
1320 S. Se. Francos Dr., Shippi P., NM, 87505	APPLICATION FOR DO	WNHOLE COMMINGLING	X Yes No
COG OPERATING LLC		xas, Suite 550	Midland, TX 79701
PANTHER FEDERAL	2 L. SEC 3	1, T1 <u>7S, R32E</u>	LEA
Loase		Section-Township-Range	County
OGRID No. 229137 Property Co	ode_302538API No30-02	25-36323 Lease Type: X	FederalStateFee
DATA ELEMENT	UPPER ZONE	INTERMEDIATE ZONE	LOWER ZONE
Pool Name	MALJAMAR GB SA		TAMANO DELAWARE
Pool Code	43329		97270
Top and Bottom of Pay Section (Perforated or Open-Hole Interval)	3797' - 4103'		4487' – 449]'
Method of Production (Flowing or Artificial Litt)	ARTIFICIAL LIFT		ARTIFICIAL LIFT
Note: Pressure data will not be required if the bottom			
performing in the lower zone is within 150% of the depth of the performing in the upper zone)			
Oil Gravity or Gas BTU (Degree AP(or Gas BTU)	39.4		39.0
Producing, Shut-In or New Zone			39.0
Date and Oil/Gas/Water Rates of Last Production. (Notat: For new zones with no production history, applicant shall be required to attach production cotinuates and aupporting data.)	Date: 9-15-06 O G W Rates: 128 207 1338	Date: Rates:	Date: 8-17-06 O G W Rates: 3 4 12
Fixed Allocation Percentage (Note: If allocation is based upon something other	Oil Gas	Oil Gas	Öil Gas
thus current or past production, supporting data or explanation will be required.)	98 % 98 %	% %	2 % 2 %
	ADDITIO	NAL DATA	
Are all working, royalty and overriding If not, have all working, royalty and over	royalty interosts identical in all con arriding royalty interest owners bec	mmingled zones? m notified by certified mail?	Yes X No Yes No
Are all produced fluids from all commin	ngled zones compatible with each c	other?	Yes X No
Will commingling decrease the value of	f production?		Yes NoX_
If this well is on, or communitized with or the United States Bureau of Land Ma	, state or federal lands, has either th magement been notified in writing	ne Commissioner of Public Lands of this application?	Yes X No
NMOCD Reference Case No. applicabl Attachments; C-102 for each zone to be comming Production curve for each zone for a For zones with no production histor Data to support allocation method o Notification list of working, royalty Any additional statements, data or o	e to this well: led showing its spacing unit and ac at least one year. (If not available, y, estimated production rates and so or formula.	reage dedication. artach explanation.) upporting data.	
	PRE-APPRO	VED POOLS	
If application is	to establish Pre-Approved Pools, th	te following additional information wi	ll be required:
List of other orders approving downhole List of all operators within the proposed Proof that all operators within the propo Bottomhole pressure data.	Pre-Approved Pools		
I hereby certify that the information	above is true and complete to I	the best of my knowledge and belia	of.
SIGNATURE Aufuill	deraid ETTLE)	REGULATORY ANALYST	_DATE <u>11-2-06</u>

TYPE OR PRINT NAME	PHYLLIS A. EDWARDS
--------------------	--------------------

_TELEPHONE NO. (432) 685-4340

E-MAIL ADDRESS pedwards@conchoresources.com



COG OPERATING LLC 550 W. Texas, Suite 1300 Midland, TX 79701

432-683-7443 P 432-685-4399 F

October 30, 2006

New Mexico Oil Conservation Division Attn: Will Jones 1220 South St. Francis Drive Santa Fe, NM 87505

Re: Request to add Panther Federal #2 to DHC 3289 Tamano Delaware (97270) and Maljamar; GB / SA (43329) Panther Federal #2 Lea County, NM API # 30-025-36323

Dear Mr. Jones,

Below are explanations and a list of attachments to support this request.

- Interests are common
- BLM was notified of this request by letter dated October 18, 2006
- Commingling will not decrease the value of production and all fluids from proposed
 commingled zones are compatible with each other
- We will allocate using fixed percentages from Delaware and GB / SA formation. Percentages below:

<u>POOL</u>	PERFS	OIL RATE	<u>OIL %</u>	GAS RATE	<u>GAS %</u>	WTR RATE	<u>WTR %</u>
Tamano; Delaware (97270)	4487 – 4491	3	2 %	4	2 %	12	1 %
Maljamar; GB / SA (43329)	3797 – 4103	128	98 %	207	98 %	1338	99 %

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Please contact me at 432-685-4340 or e-mail at <u>pedwards@conchoresources.com</u> if you need anything else.

Sincerely,

COG Operating LLC

Levarda

Phyllis A. Edwards Regulatory Analyst

Attachments:

C-102's for both formations

RECEIVED

NOV 01 2006

Oil Conservation Division 1220 S. St. Francis Drive Santa Fe, NM 87505

DISTRICT I P.O. N. A. 880, Hobbs	, NM 68241-1	980	State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Form C-102 Revised February 10, 1994 Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies						
DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Arte DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos R			OIL		P.O. Box		101	State Lease Fee Lease	
DISTRICT IV P.O. BOX 2088, SANT	A FE, N.M. 87	7504-2088	WELL LC	CATION	AND ACR	EAGE DEDICATI	ON PLAT	AMENDER	REPORT
	Number		1	Pool Code 7270	\mathcal{T}	AMANO DA	Pool Name ELANNAR	F	
Property 302538	Code		J	P	Property I ANTHER F	Name		Well Number 2	
OGRID N 229137	0.		<u> </u>		Operator 1 COG OPERA			Elevation 3851'	
L		-l			Surface L	ocation			
UL or lot No.	Section 31	Township 17-S	Range 32–E	Lot Idn	Feet from th 2310	e North/South line SOUTH	Feet from the 990	East/West line WEST	County LEA
(<u>l</u>	_ <u></u>	Bottom	Hole Lo	cation If Di	 fferent From Sur	face	L	1
UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot. Idn	Feet from th		Feet from the	East/West line	County
Dedicated Acre	s Joint	or Infill Co	onsolidation	Code Or	der No.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	L	L
NO ALLO	WABLE V					UNTIL ALL INTER IN APPROVED BY		CEN CONSOLIDA	ATED
		60.5' ₽		SP NAE Y = X = LAT 3	C COORDINATES C NME D 1927 651554.3 660600.4 32'47'24.44"N 103'48'38.63"W		I hereb contained hereis best of my know Sigpature Phyllis A. Printed Nam Regulatory Title Date SURVEYO I hereby cortify on this plat un actual surveys supervison en correct to th JANL Date Susveys Signature &. Professional	Edwards e y Analyst -30-06 OR CERTIFICAT y that the well locat and by me or d that the same is e best of my belief ARY 21, 2003 d	formation ete to the ands ands 'ION ion shown i notes of under my true and f.
					ļ	JAN 2 97	17 44 Belles	RONALD 1. EIDS	ON 3239 12641

. .

DISTRICT ^{FI} P.O. ⁴³ 07, 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-198 DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211- DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM	-071,9	State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088 Form C-102 Revised February 10, 1994 Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies							
DISTRICT IV P.O. BOX 2088, SANTA PE, N.M. 875	04-2088			AND	ACREA	GE DEDICATI		AMENDED	REPORT
API Number 30-025-36323		43	Pool Code	7	MAL	JAMAR (Pool Name GBSA		
Property Code 302538			PA	Prop ANTHE	erty Nam R FEI			Well Num 2	nber
OGRID No.		<u></u>		Oper	ator Nam	he		Elevation 3851'	
229137	· · · · ·				PERATIN]
UL or lot No. Section	Township 17-S	Range 32-E	Lot Idn	Feet fro 23	om the	North/South line SOUTH	Feet from the 990	East/West line WEST	County LEA
P		Bottom	Hole Loc	cation 1	f Diffe	rent From Sur			
UL or lot No. Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet fro	om the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
Dedicated Acres Joint on	bafill Co	nsolidation (Code Or	der No.		<u> </u>	{	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
40							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
NO ALLOWABLE W						INTIL ALL INTER APPROVED BY '		EEN CONSOLIDA	TED
3857.1' 386' 990' 0 3849.6' 386 11				C NME 0 1927 651554.3 660600.4 32°47°24.4	4"N		I hereby contained herein best of my know Signature Phyllis A. Printed Nam Regulatory Title Date SURVEYO I hereby certify on this plat we actual surveys supervison an correct to th JANU Date Susveys Signature &- Professional	e y Analyst -30-06 OR CERTIFICAT y that the well location that the well location that the well location that the well location that the same is that the same is that the same is that the same is best of my belief State of the same is that the same is the same is that the same is that the same is the same is that the same is the same is	Tormation ate to the <u>C. C.</u> TON TON ton shown tots of under my true and

÷.... •• •• .

.